
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2013/14

Herren Landesliga Gr. 3
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.09.2013 16:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Herrenberg

SV Böblingen
TSV Betzingen

3:9
9:4

So. 15.09.2013 10:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

VfL Herrenberg
SSV Schönmünzach

SV Böblingen
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

7:9
9:6

Sa. 21.09.2013 18:00 (2)
19:00 (1)

MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
TTC Tuttlingen II

TTC Ottenbronn
TV Calmbach

0:9
9:4

So. 22.09.2013 10:30 (2)
10:30 (1)
14:00 (2)
15:00 (1)

TSV Betzingen
TV Calmbach
SV Böblingen
TSV Nusplingen

SSV Schönmünzach
VfL Sindelfingen
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
TTC Ottenbronn

3:9
8:8

9:0 NA
5:9

Sa. 28.09.2013 18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

VfL Sindelfingen
TTC Tuttlingen II

SSV Schönmünzach
TuS Metzingen

9:6
7:9

So. 29.09.2013 10:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (2)

VfL Herrenberg
TTC Ottenbronn
SV Böblingen

TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
TV Calmbach
TuS Metzingen

9:2
9:2
9:3

Sa. 05.10.2013 18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
VfL Herrenberg
TTC Tuttlingen II

VfL Sindelfingen
TV Calmbach
TTC Ottenbronn

9:7
9:6
0:9

So. 06.10.2013 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)

SSV Schönmünzach
TTC Tuttlingen II

TSV Nusplingen
VfL Herrenberg

7:9
2:9

Sa. 12.10.2013 18:00 (1)
19:00 h (2)
19:00 (1)
20:00 v (2)

TuS Metzingen
SSV Schönmünzach
TTC Tuttlingen II
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.

TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
TTC Ottenbronn
TSV Betzingen
TSV Nusplingen

5:9
7:9
9:3
3:9

So. 13.10.2013 10:30 (1)
10:30 (1)

TSV Betzingen
TV Calmbach

TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
TuS Metzingen

3:9
7:9

Sa. 19.10.2013 18:00 (2)
18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:45 v (2)

SV Böblingen
TSV Betzingen
VfL Sindelfingen
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
TV Calmbach

TSV Nusplingen
TTC Ottenbronn
TuS Metzingen
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
SSV Schönmünzach

9:1
3:9
9:4
9:6
5:9

So. 20.10.2013 13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Ottenbronn
TSV Nusplingen

TuS Metzingen
TTC Tuttlingen II

9:4
8:8

Sa. 26.10.2013 18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TuS Metzingen
VfL Herrenberg
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
VfL Sindelfingen
TV Calmbach

9:5
8:8
8:8

So. 27.10.2013 10:30 (1)
10:30 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSV Betzingen
TV Calmbach
TTC Ottenbronn
SSV Schönmünzach
TSV Nusplingen

VfL Sindelfingen
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
VfL Herrenberg
TuS Metzingen
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

4:9
9:6
8:8
9:3
9:7

Sa. 02.11.2013 15:00 (2)
18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
SV Böblingen
TuS Metzingen
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

TTC Tuttlingen II
SSV Schönmünzach
VfL Herrenberg
TTC Tuttlingen II

4:9
9:4
5:9
4:9

So. 03.11.2013 10:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Calmbach
SSV Schönmünzach
TSV Nusplingen

SV Böblingen
TTC Tuttlingen II
TSV Betzingen

0:9
9:7
9:5

Sa. 16.11.2013 17:00 v (1)
18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

VfL Sindelfingen
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
TuS Metzingen
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

TSV Nusplingen
SSV Schönmünzach
TSV Betzingen
SV Böblingen

5:9
5:9
9:4
3:9

So. 17.11.2013 13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Ottenbronn
TSV Nusplingen

SV Böblingen
VfL Herrenberg

9:6
9:7

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 17.05.2024 07:54 | Seite 1 von 2



TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2013/14

Herren Landesliga Gr. 3
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.11.2013 15:00 (2)

17:00 v (2)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

SV Böblingen
TSV Betzingen
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
VfL Sindelfingen
TSV Nusplingen

TTC Tuttlingen II
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
TTC Ottenbronn
TTC Tuttlingen II
TV Calmbach

9:1
9:6
4:9
9:6
9:3

So. 24.11.2013 12:00 v (1)
13:00 (1)

SSV Schönmünzach
TTC Ottenbronn

VfL Herrenberg
VfL Sindelfingen

5:9
9:2

Sa. 30.11.2013 18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (2)
19:00 (1)

SV Böblingen
TuS Metzingen
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

TSV Betzingen
TSV Nusplingen
VfL Herrenberg
VfL Sindelfingen

9:2
8:8
2:9
7:9

So. 01.12.2013 10:30 (1) TV Calmbach TSV Betzingen 9:2
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